Main application:
• Manipulation of non pathogenic material
• Media preparation
• Plant and animal tissue culture
HZ cabinets design
use the most
advanced electronic
and aerodynamic

Euroclone S.p.A. has a Quality System certified Dasa Raegistrer spa in compliance with UNI EN ISO 9001 (2000)
®
Code How to order
LH20000 AURA HZ 48
LH30000 AURA HZ 72
Stands and UV
AS22000 Stands for AURA HZ 48
AS23000 Stands for AURA HZ 72
AK20001 UV lamp for AURA hz48 and HZ 72 (to be ordered in conjunction with AZ61000 or AZ60000
Optional Utillities
AZ32000 Retrofit additional Double gas tap for all models
AZ32001 Retrofit additional Single gas tap for all models
AZ31001 Retrofit additional Double vacuum tap for all models
AZ60000 Retrofit additional Single vacuum tap for all models
AZ61000 Retrofit additional Single power point for all models
Other options
AC10000 2- drawers file cabinet for all models
E
D